67  -  High-Low Tops 62064000 1.00 PCS 2,499.00 2,499.00 -1,499.40 2.50 24.99 2.50 24.99 0.00 0.00

68  -  Sheath/Fit n Flare Dresses 61044300 1.00 PCS 4,499.00 4,499.00 -2,699.40 6.00 107.98 6.00 107.97 0.00 0.00

76.00 168,124.00 -100,874.40 2,640.02 2,639.86 0.00

Sub Total : 168124

ItemDiscount : -100874.4

TaxAmount : 5279.92
Bill Amount : 72529.52

Amount in Words:  ₹  Seventy Two Thousand Five Hundred Twenty Nine And Paisa  Fifty Two Only

Amount of Tax Subject to Reverse Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No